300MA HIGH PSRR LOW DROPOUT CMOS LINEAR REGULATOR
2007-4-19 1/11
                          FSP2131
 APPLICATIONS
 Cordless phones
 Cellular phones
 Bluetooth earphones
 Digital Cameras

2007-4-19 10/11
                          FSP2131
 ORDERING INFORMATION
 MARKING INFORMATION
XXVYW
        Date code:
   Y: Year
      W; Week
            Output Voltage:
M: 4.0V
O: 3.8V
K: 3.3V
P: 3.1V
J: 3.0V
Q: 2.9V
 I: 2.85V
H: 2.8V
G: 2.5V
E: 1.8V
                                              Product Code
FSP2131XXXX
         Package Type:
      C: SOT23-3L
                Packing:
                           A: Tape & Reel
                             Output Voltage:
                  40: 4.0V
                  38: 3.8V
                  33: 3.3V
                  31: 3.1V
                  30: 3.0V
                  29: 2.9V
                      285: 2.85V
                  28: 2.8V
                  25: 2.5V
                 18: 1.8V
                                        Temperature Grade:
                                         D: -40~85℃
300MA HIGH PSRR LOW DROPOUT CMOS LINEAR REGULATOR
2007-4-19 11/11
                          FSP2131
 PACKAGE INFORMATION
Dimensions In Millimeters Dimensions In Inches Symbol Min. Max. Min. Max.
A 0.889 1.295 0.036 0.052
A1 0.000 0.152 0.000 0.006
b 0.353 0.599 0.014 0.024
D 2.692 3.099 0.108 0.124
E 2.591 2.977 0.104 0.119
E1 1.397 1.803 0.056 0.072
e1 0.838 1.041 0.034 0.042
A
A1
e1
D
b
E1 E
3
21